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ALIAS

SILVER JACK
VALDEZ

EL COBRA
RIP MASTER
ANGEL

AL LONG
ROY COLTON
BOB MESCAL
MAX MILLER
LOY WILLER

CHARLIE MCWAITE

PIT KARSON
CODY WOLF
LITTLE RANGER
TUKO RED

SLAYER THE REVENGE

MAGICIAN

BLU RANGER
DOC SHORTY
IV MERCURI
TIGER JACK
SKINNY PETER
NEVADA RINO
BAMBINO
ZORRO

NAT WEST
WANTED LADY

1 NATIONAL 2018 OWSS SASS ITALY

OWSS-SASS ITALY

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

49 1
49 2
SS 1
S 1
w 1
CN 1
SS 2
S 2
BW 1
S 3
S 4
S 5
SG 1
SS 3
49 3
w 2
ES 1
49 4
S 6
49 5
S 7
S 8
SG 2
w 3
SS 4
w 4
WL 1

7:36:00 PM
Stage 1
Time

24.92
22.45
32.00
28.59
37.01
37.50
44.32
31.00
32.67
40.36
42.16
36.66
34.33
48.14
44.39
51.91
55.69
44.39
41.50
45.54
46.77
77.61
50.02
40.82
58.64
60.91
114.61

Stage 2
Time
25.33
45.58
26.82
33.28
25.07
37.13
38.79
26.71
28.93
44.02
32.99
44.71
40.69
34.76
42.78
49.95
39.90
41.95
38.56
47.01
56.68
55.39
54.31
97.82
70.91
98.70
62.43

Stage 3
Time
34.68
32.89
39.23
42.48
63.12
30.80
36.13
54.72
49.02
40.97
47.06
38.50
40.29
45.03
46.63
42.89
41.52
49.05
63.64
51.83
54.29
60.18
56.84
59.70
80.56
85.52
78.79

Stage 4
Time
24.15
19.15
29.94
33.08
25.55
27.32
32.68
35.64
27.68
27.38
43.52
30.62
45.21
28.50
26.27
28.06
38.84
43.52
36.66
51.43
37.19
42.52
51.69
32.46
41.21
64.75
55.30

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
38.27
28.80
27.82
38.75
26.38
46.52
30.30
36.41
52.44
38.04
32.49
50.08
45.22
52.47
50.98
46.67
48.18
46.87
51.37
54.93
63.74
42.98
73.52
60.20
83.12
61.31
60.68

3/11/2018

Final
Time
147.35
148.87
155.81
176.18
177.13
179.27
182.22
184.48
190.74
190.77
198.22
200.57
205.74
208.90
211.05
219.48
224.13
225.78
231.73
250.74
258.67
278.68
286.38
291.00
334.44
371.19
371.81



OWSS-SASS ITALY
1 NATIONAL 2018 OWSS SASS ITALY
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, March 11, 2018 7:35:17 PM 3/11/2018 Page 1 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Allas  Category/Finish  Tjme Time Time Time Time Final
49'r Class 1 29.92 25.33 34.68 24.15 28.27 142.35
1 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 10
SILVER JACK Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
24.92 25.33 34.68 24.15 38.27 147.35
49'r Class 2 27.45 25.58 32.89 19.15 28.80 133.87
2 Misses: 0= 0 4= 20 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 20
VALDEZ Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5
22.45 45.58 32.89 19.15 28.80 148.87
Silver Senior 1 32.00 26.82 34.23 24.94 27.82 145.81
3 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 20
EL COBRA Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 5 0 0 10
32.00 26.82 39.23 29.94 27.82 155.81
Senior 1 33.59 33.28 42.48 28.08 38.75 176.18
4 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 10
RIP MASTER Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 5 0 0 10
28.59 33.28 42.48 33.08 38.75 176.18
Wrangler 1 37.01 25.07 43.12 20.55 26.38 152.13
5 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 3= 15 1= 5 0= 0 20
ANGEL Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 5 0 0 5
37.01 25.07 63.12 25.55 26.38 177.13
Cattle Baron 1 32.50 27.13 35.80 22.32 31.52 149.27
6 Misses: 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 3=15 35
AL LONG Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 5 0 0 5
37.50 37.13 30.80 27.32 46.52 179.27
Silver Senior 2 39.32 28.79 41.13 27.68 30.30 167.22
7 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 10
ROY COLTON Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 5 0 0 5
44.32 38.79 36.13 32.68 30.30 182.22
Senior 2 31.00 26.71 49.72 25.64 3141 164.48
8 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 15
BOB MESCAL Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 5 0 0 5
31.00 26.71 54.72 35.64 36.41 184.48
B Western 1 32.67 28.93 44.02 22.68 32.44 160.74
9 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 4= 20 35
MAX MILLER Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0 0 5

32.67 28.93 49.02 27.68 52.44 190.74



OWSS-SASS ITALY
1 NATIONAL 2018 OWSS SASS ITALY
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, March 11, 2018 7:35:17 PM 3/11/2018 Page 2 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Allas  Category/Finish  Tjme Time Time Time Time Final
Senior 3 35.36 34.02 45.97 27.38 38.04 180.77
10 Misses: 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 15
LOY WILLER Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 5 0 0 5
40.36 44.02 40.97 27.38 38.04 190.77
Senior 4 47.16 27.99 52.06 33.52 32.49 193.22
11 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 5
CHARLIE MCWAITE Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 5 0 0 10
42.16 32.99 47.06 43.52 32.49 198.22
Senior 5 36.66 39.71 43.50 30.62 40.08 190.57
12 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 20
PIT KARSON Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 5 0 0 10
36.66 44.71 38.50 30.62 50.08 200.57
Senior Gunfighter 1 34.33 40.69 40.29 30.21 45.22 190.74
13 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 3= 15 0= 0 25
CODY WOLF Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 5 0 0 10
34.33 40.69 40.29 45.21 45.22 205.74
Silver Senior 3 43.14 29.76 40.03 23.50 32.47 168.90
14 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 2= 10 1= 5 4= 20 45
LITTLE RANGER Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 5 0 0 5
48.14 34.76 45.03 28.50 52.47 208.90
49'r Class 3 39.39 37.78 46.63 26.27 40.98 191.05
15 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 25
TUKO RED Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 5 0 0 5
44.39 42.78 46.63 26.27 50.98 211.05
Wrangler 2 51.91 39.95 42.89 28.06 36.67 199.48
16 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 25
SLAYER THE REVEN  Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 5 0 0 5
51.91 49.95 42.89 28.06 46.67 219.48
Elder Statesman 1 60.69 39.90 46.52 38.84 48.18 234.13
17 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
MAGICIAN Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 5 0 0 10
55.69 39.90 41.52 38.84 48.18 224.13
49'r Class 4 49.39 36.95 49.05 38.52 41.87 215.78
18 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 20
BLU RANGER Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 5 0 5 0 0 10

44.39 41.95 49.05 43.52 46.87 225.78



Sunday, March 11, 2018

Match

Final  Alias

19
DOC SHORTY

20
IV MERCURI

21
TIGER JACK

22
SKINNY PETER

Category / Finish

Senior

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

49'r Class

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Senior

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Senior

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Senior Gunfighter

23
NEVADA RINO

24
BAMBINO

25
ZORRO

26
NAT WEST

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Wrangler

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Silver Senior

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Wrangler

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Wrangler Ladies

27
WANTED LADY

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

OWSS-SASS ITALY

1 NATIONAL 2018 OWSS SASS ITALY
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Stage 1
Time

6 46.50
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
5

41.50

5 40.54
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0

45.54

7 41.77
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0

46.77

8 62.61
3= 15
0= 0
0= 0
0

77.61

2 40.02
3= 15
0= 0
0= 0
5

50.02

3 40.82
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0

40.82

4 63.64
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
5

58.64

4 60.91
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0

60.91

1 74.61
8= 40
0= 0
0= 0
0

7:35:17 PM
Stage 2
Time
38.56
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
38.56
42.01
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
47.01
41.68
3= 15
0= 0
0= 0
0
56.68
45.39
0= 0
1= 10
= 0
0
55.39
44.31
2= 10
0= 0
0= 0
0
54.31
72.82
3= 15
1= 10
= 0
0
97.82
60.91
2= 10
0= 0
0= 0
0
70.91
68.70
6= 30
0= 0
0= 0
0
98.70
62.43
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
62.43

Stage 3
Time
58.64
2= 10
0= 0
0= 0
5
63.64
46.83
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
51.83
54.29
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
5
54.29
55.18
2= 10
0= 0
0= 0
5
60.18
46.84
3= 15
0= 0
0= 0
5
56.84
49.70
3=15
0= 0
0= 0
5
59.70
80.56
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
5
80.56
75.52
3= 15
0= 0
0= 0
5
85.52
78.79
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
5
78.79

Stage 4
Time
36.66
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
36.66
36.43
= 5
1= 10
= 0
0
51.43
32.19
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
37.19
37.52
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
42.52
36.69
3= 15
0= 0
0= 0
0
51.69
27.46
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
32.46
41.21
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
41.21
54.75
2= 10
0= 0
0= 0
0
64.75
55.30
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
55.30

Stage 5
Time
46.37
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
51.37
49.93
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
54.93
43.74
2= 10
1= 10
= 0
0
63.74
42.98
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
42.98
53.52
4= 20
0= 0
0= 0
0
73.52
40.20
2= 10
1= 10
= 0
0
60.20
68.12
1= 5
1= 10
= 0
0
83.12
61.31
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
61.31
55.68
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
60.68

3/11/2018 Page 3 of 4

Final

226.73
15
0
0
10
231.73
215.74
25
10

250.74
213.67
40
10

258.67
243.68
30
10

278.68
221.38
75

10
286.38
231.00
45
20

291.00
314.44

20

10

10
334.44
321.19
55

371.19
326.81
50

371.81



OWSS-SASS ITALY
1 NATIONAL 2018 OWSS SASS ITALY
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, March 11, 2018 7:35:17 PM 3/11/2018 Page 4 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Allas  Category/Finish  Tjme Time Time Time Time Final
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 25 32 30 22 33
Penalties: 0 3 2 2 3
M Safety: 0 0 0 0

Average Stage Time: 43.14 38.93 48.57 31.49 40.50



OWSS-SASS ITALY

1 NATIONAL 2018 OWSS SASS ITALY

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Sunday, March 11, 2018

Stage Place
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Stage Number:
VALDEZ
SILVER JACK
RIP MASTER
BOB MESCAL
EL COBRA
MAX MILLER
CODY WOLF
PIT KARSON
ANGEL
AL LONG
LOY WILLER
BAMBINO
DOC SHORTY
CHARLIE MCWAITE
ROY COLTON
BLU RANGER
TUKO RED
IV MERCURI
TIGER JACK
LITTLE RANGER
NEVADA RINO
SLAYER THE REVENGE
MAGICIAN
ZORRO
NAT WEST
SKINNY PETER
WANTED LADY

7:35:02 PM
1

22.45
24.92
28.59
31.00
32.00
32.67
34.33
36.66
37.01
37.50
40.36
40.82
41.50
42.16
44.32
44.39
44.39
45.54
46.77
48.14
50.02
51.91
55.69
58.64
60.91
77.61
114.61

Shoot Date:

3/11/2018
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1 NATIONAL 2018 OWSS SASS ITALY

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Sunday, March 11, 2018

Stage Place
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Stage Number:
ANGEL
SILVER JACK
BOB MESCAL
EL COBRA
MAX MILLER
CHARLIE MCWAITE
RIP MASTER
LITTLE RANGER
AL LONG
DOC SHORTY
ROY COLTON
MAGICIAN
CODY WOLF
BLU RANGER
TUKO RED
LOY WILLER
PIT KARSON
VALDEZ
IV MERCURI
SLAYER THE REVENGE
NEVADA RINO
SKINNY PETER
TIGER JACK
WANTED LADY
ZORRO
BAMBINO
NAT WEST

7:35:02 PM
2

25.07
25.33
26.71
26.82
28.93
32.99
33.28
34.76
37.13
38.56
38.79
39.90
40.69
41.95
42.78
44.02
44.71
45.58
47.01
49.95
54.31
55.39
56.68
62.43
70.91
97.82
98.70

Shoot Date:

3/11/2018
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1 NATIONAL 2018 OWSS SASS ITALY

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Sunday, March 11, 2018

Stage Place
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Stage Number:
AL LONG
VALDEZ
SILVER JACK
ROY COLTON
PIT KARSON
EL COBRA
CODY WOLF
LOY WILLER
MAGICIAN
RIP MASTER
SLAYER THE REVENGE
LITTLE RANGER
TUKO RED
CHARLIE MCWAITE
MAX MILLER
BLU RANGER
IV MERCURI
TIGER JACK
BOB MESCAL
NEVADA RINO
BAMBINO
SKINNY PETER
ANGEL
DOC SHORTY
WANTED LADY
ZORRO
NAT WEST

7:35:02 PM
3

30.80
32.89
34.68
36.13
38.50
39.23
40.29
40.97
41.52
42.48
42.89
45.03
46.63
47.06
49.02
49.05
51.83
54.29
54.72
56.84
59.70
60.18
63.12
63.64
78.79
80.56
85.52

Shoot Date:

3/11/2018



OWSS-SASS ITALY

1 NATIONAL 2018 OWSS SASS ITALY

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Sunday, March 11, 2018 7:35:02 PM

Stage Place
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Stage Number: 4
VALDEZ
SILVER JACK
ANGEL
TUKO RED
AL LONG
LOY WILLER
MAX MILLER
SLAYER THE REVENGE
LITTLE RANGER
EL COBRA
PIT KARSON
BAMBINO
ROY COLTON
RIP MASTER
BOB MESCAL
DOC SHORTY
TIGER JACK
MAGICIAN
ZORRO
SKINNY PETER
BLU RANGER
CHARLIE MCWAITE
CODY WOLF
IV MERCURI
NEVADA RINO
WANTED LADY
NAT WEST

19.15
24.15
25.55
26.27
27.32
27.38
27.68
28.06
28.50
29.94
30.62
32.46
32.68
33.08
35.64
36.66
37.19
38.84
41.21
42.52
43.52
43.52
45.21
51.43
51.69
55.30
64.75

Shoot Date:

3/11/2018
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1 NATIONAL 2018 OWSS SASS ITALY

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Sunday, March 11, 2018

Stage Place
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Stage Number:
ANGEL
EL COBRA
VALDEZ
ROY COLTON
CHARLIE MCWAITE
BOB MESCAL
LOY WILLER
SILVER JACK
RIP MASTER
SKINNY PETER
CODY WOLF
AL LONG
SLAYER THE REVENGE
BLU RANGER
MAGICIAN
PIT KARSON
TUKO RED
DOC SHORTY
MAX MILLER
LITTLE RANGER
IV MERCURI
BAMBINO
WANTED LADY
NAT WEST
TIGER JACK
NEVADA RINO
ZORRO

7:35:02 PM
5

26.38
27.82
28.80
30.30
32.49
36.41
38.04
38.27
38.75
42.98
45.22
46.52
46.67
46.87
48.18
50.08
50.98
51.37
52.44
52.47
54.93
60.20
60.68
61.31
63.74
73.52
83.12

Shoot Date:

3/11/2018



OWSS-SASS ITALY
1 NATIONAL 2018 OWSS SASS ITALY
Final Results by Category Main Match

Sunday, March 11, 2018 7:34:45 PM 3/11/2018 Page 1 of 1
Category Stage1l  Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time
Category: 49'r Class
1 SILVER JACK 1 24.92 25.33 34.68 24.15 38.27 147.35
2 VALDEZ 2 22.45 45.58 32.89 19.15 28.80 148.87
3 TUKO RED 15 44.39 42.78 46.63 26.27 50.98 211.05
4 BLU RANGER 18 44.39 41.95 49.05 43.52 46.87 225.78
5 IV MERCURI 20 45.54 47.01 51.83 51.43 54.93 250.74

Category: B Western
1 MAXMILLER 9 32.67 28.93  49.02 27.68 52.44 190.74

Category: Cattle Baron
1 ALLONG 6 37.50 3713 30.80 27.32 46.52 179.27

Category: Elder Statesman
1 MAGICIAN 17 55.69 39.90 4152 38.84 48.18 224.13

Category: Senior

1 RIP MASTER 4 28.59 33.28 42.48 33.08 38.75 176.18
2 BOB MESCAL 8 31.00 26.71 54.72 35.64 36.41 184.48
3 LOY WILLER 10 40.36 44.02 40.97 27.38 38.04 190.77
4 CHARLIE MCWAITE 11 42.16 32.99 47.06 43.52 32.49 198.22
5 PIT KARSON 12 36.66 44.71 38.50 30.62 50.08 200.57
6 DOC SHORTY 19 41.50 38.56 63.64 36.66 51.37 231.73
7 TIGER JACK 21 46.77 56.68 54.29 37.19 63.74 258.67
8 SKINNY PETER 22 77.61 55.39 60.18 42.52 42.98 278.68

Category: Senior Gunfighter
1 CODY WOLF 13 34.33 40.69  40.29 4521 4522 205.74

2 NEVADA RINO 23 50.02 5431  56.84 51.69 73.52 286.38
Category: Silver Senior

1 EL COBRA 3 32.00 26.82 39.23 29.94 27.82 155.81
2 ROY COLTON 7 44.32 38.79 36.13 32.68 30.30 182.22
3 LITTLE RANGER 14 48.14 34.76 45.03 28.50 52.47 208.90
4 ZORRO 25 58.64 70.91 80.56 41.21 83.12 334.44

Category: Wrangler

1 ANGEL 5 37.01 25.07 63.12 25.55 26.38 177.13
2 SLAYER THE REVENGE 16 51.91 49.95 42.89 28.06 46.67 219.48
3 BAMBINO 24 40.82 97.82 59.70 32.46 60.20 291.00
4 NAT WEST 26 60.91 98.70 85.52 64.75 61.31 371.19

Category: Wrangler Ladies
1 WANTED LADY 27 114.61 62.43  78.79 55.30 60.68 371.81

Page 1






Dates:  3/11/2018
Posse: 1

86521 AL LONG
28914 BAMBINO
84329BLU RANGER
80759B0OB MESCAL
97543 EL COBRA
798241V MERCURI
81166 JUDGE ROY
69859 MAGICIAN
87548 MAX MILLER
81169 NEVADA RINO
49832 PIT KARSON
37821 SKINNY PETER
75362 TUKO RED
14895WANTED LADY
47923Z0RRO

Total shooters on posse:

15

OWSS-SASS ITALY

1 NATIONAL 2018 OWSS SASS ITALY
Posse Assignments Main Match

IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
T
IT
T
IT
IT
IT
IT

Cattle Baron
Wrangler

49'r Class

Senior

Silver Senior

49'r Class
Frontier Cartridge
Elder Statesman
B Western
Senior Gunfighter
Senior

Senior

49'r Class
Wrangler Ladies
Silver Senior

As of: 3/7/2018

Posse: 1



Dates:  3/11/2018
Posse: 2

86777 ANGEL

27598 CHARLIE MCWAITE
34912CODY WOLF
48692DOC SHORTY
84341 LITTLE RANGER
86926 LOY WILLER
71365NAT WEST

86928 RIP MASTER

88278 ROY COLTON
37515SCOTT MARY
67957 SILVER JACK
72134SLAYER THE REVENGE
37595 TIGER JACK

79193 VALDEZ

84339 WILD NAT

Total shooters on posse: 15

OWSS-SASS ITALY

1 NATIONAL 2018 OWSS SASS ITALY
Posse Assignments Main Match
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Wrangler
Senior
Senior Gunfighter
Senior

Silver Senior
Senior
Wrangler
Senior

Silver Senior
Wrangler
49'r Class
Wrangler
Senior

49'r Class
Wrangler

As of: 3/7/2018

Posse: 2



OWSS-SASS ITALY
1 NATIONAL 2018 OWSS SASS ITALY

Posse Assignments Main Match
Dates:  3/11/2018 As of: 3/7/2018

Total Shooters Main Match 30

Total Shooters Posse 100 and above: 0
Total Shooters Posse 99: 0
Total shooters: 30

Posse: 2



OWSS-SASS ITALY
1 NATIONAL 2018 OWSS SASS ITALY

Posse Cross Reference Main Match

Wednesday, March 07, 2018 Page 1
SASS #: Alias: Posse Title Shooter Category

86521 AL LONG 1 Cattle Baron

86777 ANGEL Wrangler

28914 BAMBINO Wrangler

84329 BLU RANGER 49'r Class

80759 BOB MESCAL Senior

27598 CHARLIE MCWAITE Senior

34912 CODY WOLF
48692 DOC SHORTY

Senior Gunfighter
Senior

97543 EL COBRA Silver Senior
79824 IV MERCURI 49'r Class

81166 JUDGE ROY Frontier Cartridge
84341 LITTLE RANGER Silver Senior
86926 LOY WILLER Senior

69859 MAGICIAN Elder Statesman
87548 MAX MILLER B Western

71365 NAT WEST Wrangler

81169 NEVADA RINO
49832 PIT KARSON
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Senior Gunfighter
Senior

86928 RIP MASTER Senior
88278 ROY COLTON Silver Senior
37515 SCOTT MARY Wrangler
67957 SILVER JACK 49'r Class
37821 SKINNY PETER Senior
72134 SLAYER THE REVENGE Wrangler
37595 TIGER JACK Senior
75362 TUKO RED 49'r Class
79193 VALDEZ 49'r Class
14895 WANTED LADY Wrangler Ladies
84339 WILD NAT Wrangler
47923 ZORRO Silver Senior

Total Shooters:: 30



OWSS-SASS ITALY
1 NATIONAL 2018 OWSS SASS ITALY
Clean and Smooth Main Match
Sunday, March 11, 2018 7:35:46 PM Shoot date:
MAGICIAN

Total clean shooters: 1

3/11/2018



OWSS-SASS ITALY
1 NATIONAL 2018 OWSS SASS ITALY
Shooter List by Category Main Match

07-Mar-18 6:00:39 PM Page 1
49'r Class
Shooter #  SASS Number:  Alias State
12 84329 BLU RANGER Italy
30 79824 1V MERCURI Italy
3 67957  SILVER JACK Italy
24 75362 TUKO RED Italy
19 79193 VALDEZ Italy
Total Shooters 5 49'r Class
B Western
Shooter#  SASS Number:  Alias State
15 87548 MAX MILLER Italy
Total Shooters 1 B Western
Cattle Baron
Shooter # SASS Number:  Alias State
21 86521 AL LONG Italy
Total Shooters 1 Cattle Baron
Elder Statesman
Shooter #  SASS Number:  Alias State
13 69859 MAGICIAN ltaly
Total Shooters 1 Elder Statesman

Frontier Cartridge

Shooter #  SASS Number:  Alias State

7 81166 JUDGE ROY Italy
Total Shooters 1 Frontier Cartridge

Senior

Shooter#  SASS Number:  Alias State

28 80759 BOB MESCAL Italy

27 27598 CHARLIE MCWAITE Italy

1 48692 DOC SHORTY Italy

18 86926 LOY WILLER Italy

6 49832  PIT KARSON Italy

86928  RIP MASTER ltaly

25 37821  SKINNY PETER Italy

4 37595 TIGER JACK ltaly

Total Shooters 8 Senior

Senior Gunfighter

Shooter #  SASS Number: Alias State
16 34912 CODY WOLF Italy
8 81169 NEVADA RINO Italy

Total Shooters 2 Senior Gunfighter



OWSS-SASS ITALY
1 NATIONAL 2018 OWSS SASS ITALY
Shooter List by Category Main Match

07-Mar-18 6:00:39 PM Page 2
Silver Senior
Shooter #  SASS Number:  Alias State
22 97543  EL COBRA Italy
9 84341  LITTLE RANGER Italy
17 88278 ROY COLTON Italy
20 47923  ZORRO Italy
Total Shooters 4 Silver Senior
Wrangler
Shooter #  SASS Number:  Alias State
2 86777 ANGEL Italy
14 28914  BAMBINO Italy
29 71365 NAT WEST Italy
23 37515  SCOTT MARY Italy
10 72134 SLAYER THE REVENG ltaly
11 84339  WILD NAT Italy
Total Shooters 6 Wrangler
Wrangler Ladies
Shooter #  SASS Number:  Alias State
26 14895 WANTED LADY Italy
Total Shooters 1 Wrangler Ladies

Overall Shooters: 30



